
Category: Programme:Date:

INCLUDING 

PRESENTATION =

Item

190

Name

Number

Total K Grade Remarks

Presentation 8

No Symbol Catalogue No. K

Judge

198

K Score

pi
lo
t

M
ar

k 
K
ill
ia
n

Intermediate Free

pilot's

number

Contest:

INTERNATIONAL
AEROBATIC CLUB

FIGURE TOTAL K =

A
INTERNATIONAL AEROBATIC CLUB SCORESHEET

Extra 300L

Aircraft Type:

S
ig

n
a

tu
re

:

F
R

E
E

 P
R

O
G

R
A

M
 C

H
E

C
K

E
D

 B
Y

:

D
a

te
:

IA
C

 N
o
.

C
re

a
te

d
 U

s
in

g
 A

re
s
ti
 2

0
1
2

™
 s

o
ft
w

a
re

. 
 A

C
C

a
s
s
id

y
@

a
o
l.
c
o
m

P
ri
n

te
d

 N
a

m
e

:

1

1.1.6.1 10 10

[SF 07]

2

1.1.6.3

9.11.1.6

10

3
13

[SF 03]

3

1.1.7.1 9 9

[SF 07]

4

1.1.7.4 9 9

[SF 07]

5

1.2.3.1

9.1.2.2

12

6
18

[SF 07]

6

1.1.1.1

9.1.3.4

2

8
10

[SF 07]

7

5.2.1.1

9.1.5.1

17

2
19

[SF 05]

8

8.4.1.1

9.1.1.1

13

6
19

[SF 07]

9

9.4.4.2

8.5.6.1

5

10
15

[SF 07]

10

1.2.7.1

9.1.4.2

13

4
17

[SF 07]

11

7.2.2.1

9.2.3.6

6

12
18

[SF 07]

12

1.1.1.1

9.9.3.4

2

11
13

[SF 04]

13

7.2.3.3

9.1.3.2

6

4
10

[SF 07]

14

2.2.1.1 4 4

[SF 02]

15

7.2.1.1 6 6

[SF 07]

180°

1/4

1/4

2x4

3x2

CURTr
Typewritten Text

CURTr
Typewritten Text
Curt Richmond

CURTr
Typewritten Text
434856

CURTr
Typewritten Text
03/22/2013

CURTr
Stamp



C
re

a
te

d
 U

s
in

g
 A

re
s
ti
 2

0
1
2

™
 s

o
ft
w

a
re

. 
 A

C
C

a
s
s
id

y
@

a
o
l.
c
o
m

Contest: 

B Intermediate

Free Pilot's No.

wind direction

M
ark K

illian

F
R

E
E

 P
R

O
G

R
A

M
 C

H
E

C
K

 B
Y

:
(s

ig
n
a
tu

re
/d

a
te

)

Date: 

Category:

Program: 

P
ilot: 

A
/C

: 
E

x
tr

a
 3

0
0

L

INTERNATIONAL
AEROBATIC CLUB

The sequence has been checked by Aresti software and is free from detectable errors.The sequence has been checked by Aresti software and is free from detectable errors.

1

2

3

4

5

6 7

1/4

8

2x4

11

12 13

180°

14

15

9

1/4

3x2

10

CURTr
Stamp

CURTr
Typewritten Text
03/22/2013



C
re

a
te

d
 U

s
in

g
 A

re
s
ti
 2

0
1
2

™
 s

o
ft
w

a
re

. 
 A

C
C

a
s
s
id

y
@

a
o
l.
c
o
m

wind direction

M
ark K

illian

F
R

E
E

 P
R

O
G

R
A

M
 C

H
E

C
K

 B
Y

:
(s

ig
n
a
tu

re
/d

a
te

)

P
ilot: 

A
/C

: 
E

x
tr

a
 3

0
0

L

INTERNATIONAL
AEROBATIC CLUB

Contest: 

C Intermediate

Free Pilot's No.
Date: 

Category:

Program: 

1

2

3

4

5

67

1/4

8

2x4

11

1213

180°

14

15

9

1/4

3x2

10

CURTr
Stamp

CURTr
Typewritten Text

CURTr
Typewritten Text
03/22/2013



Aresti2010
TM

 for Windows by Freestyle Aviation, Maidenhead, England.   Email ACCassidy@aol.com

wind/vent

1

2

3

4

5

67

1/4

8 2x4

11

1213

180°

14

15

9
1/4

3x2
10


	MarkKillian2013.3.vsd
	Form A
	Form B
	Form C
	Sequence Card


	Contest: Early Bird, Brenham, TX
	Date: 26-27 Apr 2013
	Programme Free: 
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	Contest_2: Early Bird, Brenham, TX
	Date_3: 26-27 Apr 2013
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